

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11462/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2001 in CA 4361/01
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MODERN TERRY TOWELS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOLANKI MULJIBHAI REVABHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kr. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

As requested, list on 11.10.2002.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master