

0

C.A.No. 1521 OF 2001
ITEM No.103 (MM)

Court No.2

SECTION -IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1521/2001

Deepak Nitrite Ltd.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Gujarat & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With office report) (with appln. to bring on records certain facts and documents and with prayer for interim relief)

With C.A.Nos.1522/2001,1523/2001,1524/2001,1525-1526/2001,1528/2001,
1527/2001,1529/2001,1530/2001, SLP(C) No.11462/2002

Date : 20.01.2004: These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.(A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Mr. Shrikant Doijode, Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Atul S. Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Dave, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.

Mr. R. Sarjanwala, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Ms. Soloni Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr.E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates.

Mr.Sunil Dogra, Adv.

Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv.

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after three weeks.

(Charanjeet Kaur)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master