

®

C.A.No. 1521 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.1521/2001

DEEPAK NITRITE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for directions/clarification)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jay Savla.,Adv.  
Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reply be filed by the State in two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER