

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1521 OF 2001

DEEPAK NITRITE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

( for directions/clarification and office report )

Date: 02/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.  
Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky, Adv. for  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant has made a statement  
that the case is now fixed for hearing on 19.11.2007 before the  
High Court.

List this matter on 26.11.2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master