

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1521 OF 2001

DEEPAK NITRITE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.
Ms.Arundhati Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms.Pinky Behra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the end of January, 2009.

Court Master

Court Master